
 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

* ** 17 11

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

D9 SAFETY 2014-2

CONTRACT NO. 78396

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\mccordkr\d0371602\78396-sht-plan.dgn

mccordkrUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 3/20/2014

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

LOCATION MAP OF PROJECTS

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

P E R R Y

F R A N K L I N

J A C K S O N

U N I O N J O H N S O N
P O P E

W I L L I A M S O N

S A L I N E

G A L L A T I N

H A R D I N

P U L A S K I
M A S S A C

13

154

150
127

152

PINCKNEYVILLE

DUQUOIN

14

154

184
148

149

34

SESSER

WHITTINGTON

WEST CITY
BENTON

CHRISTOPHER

ZEIGLER

WEST FRANKFORT

ROYALTON
4

149

3

127

13

CARBONDALE

MURPHYSBORO

GORHAM

51

AVA

HURST

HERRIN

JOHNSTON CITY

MARION

148

13

37 166

13

RALEIGH

ELDORADO

HARRISBURG

EQUALITY
SHAWNEETOWN

NEW HAVEN

145

34
142

13

1

45

O
H
I
O

RIVER

M
I
S

S
I
S

S
I
P

P
I

R
IV

E
R

1

146

34
147

145

BROOKPORT

GOLCONDA

EDDYVILLE

ROSICLARE

CAVE-IN-ROCKELIZABETHTOWN

METROPOLIS
45

NEW BURNSIDE

SIMPSON

VIENNA

W
E
S
T
 

V
I
E

N
N

A

KARNAK

MOUND CITY

MOUNDS

THEBES

JONESBORO

ANNA

L
I
C

K
 
C
R
E
E

K

146

169

37

127

3

146

146

3

45

51

24

57

EAST CAPE
GIRARDEAU

OLD SHAWNEETOWN
CARRIER

MILLS

OLD

DUQUOIN

THOMPSONVILLE

   

   

  

3

A
 

L
 

E
 

X
 

A
 

N
 

D
 

E
 

R

14

142

242

MCLEANSBORO

BROUGHTON

H A M I L T O N

64

P E R R Y
64

45   

1

14

CROSSVILLE

NORRIS CITY

ENFIELD

CARMI

W H I T E

141

57

57

148

64

WOODLAWN

WALTONVILLE

BONNIE

BELLE RIVE

J E F F E R S O N

37

15

LOCATION MAP

   

   

51

51

** VARIOUS COUNTIES

 * VARIOUS ROUTES

LOCATION 8: IL. 146 IN HARDIN CO. WEST OF ELIZABETHTOWN.

LOCATION 7: OLD IL. 13 IN WILLIAMSON CO. WEST OF IL. 148.

LOCATION 6: IL. 148 IN JEFFERSON CO. EAST OF WALTONVILLE.

LOCATION 5: IL. 15 IN JEFFERSON CO. SOUTH OF WOODLAWN.

LOCATION 4: IL. 14 IN FRANKLIN CO. EAST OF BENTON.

LOCATION 3: IL. 14 IN HAMILTON CO. EAST OF MCLEANSBORO.

                         COUNTY LINE.

LOCATION 2: IL. 14 IN HAMILTON CO. EAST OF THE FRANKLIN 

LOCATION 1: US 45 IN GALLATIN CO.SOUTH OF IL. 141
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LOCATION 2

LOCATION 1

LOCATION 4

LOCATION 6

LOCATION 5

LOCATION 7

LOCATION 8


